
AGHS Student Advisory Council
 Dr.Sehring
Molly.sehring@mnps.org

Art Club
Mrs. Hyatt
Sara.hyatt@mnps.org

Band 
Ms. Rogers
keely.rogers@mnps.org

Bike Club
 Ms. Allison Dodge
Alison.dodge@mnps.org

Book Club
Mrs. Claassen
joyce.claassen@mnps.org

Burro Beads
Ms. Jones
Lisa.jones@mnps.org

Burro Underground 
Mr. Joseph Nettles
joseph.nettles@mnps.org

Chess Club
Dr. Dudley
kevin.dudley@mnps.org

Climate Action and Sustainability Alliance
(CASA)
Mr. Priester
Steven.priester@mnps.org

Color Guard 
Ms. Rogers
Keely.rogers@mnps.org

Crafting Club
Mrs. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

Crossword Club
Mrs. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

CLUBS 
Extracurricular Activities

Got an idea for a club you’d be interested in? Share it here. And remember, new clubs are added throughout
the year so check http://wearehillsboro.com/clubs-organizations/ for the latest, greatest list.

Dance Club (Emeraldettes)
Ms. Shipman
Cynthia.shipman@mnps.org

Deaf/HH Support Time
 Ms. Szalay
Lauren.szalay@mnps.org

DECA Club
Ms. Rogers
Rochelle.rodgers@mnps.org

Debate Club
Mr. Nettles
Joseph.nettles@mnps.org

Dungeons & Dragons Club
 Mr. Seely
Alexander.seely@mnps.org

English Language Learners Club
Mr. Perritt
Chelsea.perritt@mnps.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)
Mr. Fitzgerald
Maurice.fitzgerald@mnps.org

Gender & Sexuality Alliance (GSA)
Ms. Hall
Elizabeth.hall@mnps.org

Girls, Inc.
Ms. Helbig Johnson
vanessa.helbig.johnson@ywcanashville.com

Health Occupation Students of
America (HOSA)
Ms. Lawrence
Megan.lawrence@mnps.org

Hillsboro Globe (student newspaper)
Mrs. Strasinger
Susan.strasinger@mnps.org

Hillsboro Players (theater)
Mrs. Butler
Kristin.butler@mnps.org

CHECK FOR 
UPDATES
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Rites of Passage
Dr. Dudley
Kevin.dudley@mnps.org

Science Olympiad
Dr. Swartz
Josh.swartz@mnps.org

SKILLS USA (leadership club for A/V)
Mr. Story
Douglas.story@mnps.org
Mrs. Marek
Dawn.marek@mnps.org

Student Government Association
(SGA)
Ms. Wrenne
Melissa.wrenne@mnps.org
Ms. Ferrell
Monique.ferrell@mnps.org

Super Smash Burros Club (Gaming
Club)
Mr. Troy
Paul.troy@mnps.org

Tech Savvy Club
Ms. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

World Languages Club
Ms. Headley
Kendall.headley@mnps.org

Yearbook
Ms. Shipman
Cynthia.shipman@mnps.org

Young Life
SPONSOR PENDING

Youth in Government/Model UN
Ms. Plumb
Sarah.plumb@mnps.org

CLUBS 
Extracurricular Activities

IBCP Student Advisory Board
Dr. Carter
Susan.carter@mnps.org

IBDP Academy Board
Dr. Carter
Susan.carter@mnps.org

Knitting Club
 Mrs. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

Lacrosse Club
Mrs. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

Outdoors Club
 Mrs. Claassen
Joyce.claassen@mnps.org

Robotics  Club
Ms. Wilkinson
Shelly.wilkinson@mnps.org

Ultimate Frisbee Club 
Mr. Jones
Cdsjones2@mnps.org

Wrestling Club (freestyle)
Mr. Trump
Mikeal.trump@mnps.org

International Thespian Society
Mrs. Butler
Kristin.butler@mnps.org

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor Society)
SPONSOR PENDING

National Honor Society
Mr. Nettles
Joseph.nettles@mnps.org

National Tech & Honor Society
Mr. Story
Douglas.story@mnps.org
Mrs. Marek
Dawn.marek@mnps.org

Progressive Students Club
Ms. Palumbo
Alison.palumbo@mnps.org

CHECK FOR 
UPDATES
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